
Wikisita members (07/01//2022) 

   Surname Name Id 

Hubert Adelbrecht hadelbrecht 

Hermant Agashe hagashe 

Theodore Aissy t.aissy 

Santiago Albornoz salbornoz 

Jose Almeida jmfalmeida 

Hans Anderegg chanderegg 

Linda Angell langell 

Denise Angell dangell 

Carlos Arto carto 

René Azoulai razoulai 

Peter Bachmann pbachmann 

Jean-Marie Badoy jmbadoy 

Jean-Claude Barat jcbarat 

Nick Barlow nbarlow 

Richard Baumann rbaumann 

François Jean Beaumont fjbeaumont 

Ruedi Bébié rbebie 

Marina Berini mberini 

Jacques Bernard jbernard 

Dries Bessels dbessels 

Wendy Bierens de Haan wendybdh 

Sarah Bond sbond 

Pascale Bornet pbornet 

Françoise Bousquet fbousquet 

Joachim Brandt jbrandt 

Vinod Bridglalsingh vbridglalsingh 

Ian Briggs ibriggs 

Calvin Bromfield cbromfield 

Jeremy Burton jburton 

Maurits Cailloux mcailloux 

Thierry Cerpolet tcerpolet 

Dany Cheron dcheron 

Sam Onn  Chhoeun sochhoeun 

Bernard Chirouze bchirouze 

Maroun Chkeiban mchkeiban 

Eva Christener echristener 

Monique Clément mclement 

Joseph Conrad test2 

Marie-France Creac'h mfcreach 

Mauro Cruzeiro mcruzeiro 

Peter Dallaway pdallaway 



Xavier De Carmantrand xdecarmantrand 

Frederik de Cock fdcock 

Jean 
de 
Ladonchamps jdeladonchamps 

Jack de Witte jdewitte 

Jean-Paul Defrasne jpdefrasne 

Didier Delepine ddelepine 

Rosa Delgado rdelgado 

Denis Demers ddemers 

Jean Denis  jdenis 

Bob  Deslongrais bdeslongrais 

Paul Donnelly pthdonnelly 

Pierre  Durrey pdurrey 

Solly Dwek solly_dwek 

Bill Eggleston wweggleston 

Danielle Evain devain 

Pierre Flahaut pflahaut 

Jürg Florin jflorin 

Chantal Fraytet cfraytet 

Bruno Frentzel bfrentzel 

Nimrod Frucht nfrucht 

Brigitte Gaillis bgaillis 

Sanz Ganbaatar ganba_s 

Pierre Gaubert piegaubert 

Jean-Pierre Gaudard jpgaudard 

Caroline Gauthier cgauthier 

Heinz Gerber hegerber 

Nestor Gimenez nstrgimenez 

Cheekiang Goh cgoh 

Claude Goldberg cngoldberg 

Edouard Graham egraham 

David Greaves dgreaves 

Guy Guilbaud gguilbaud 

John D. Harris jdharris 

Andrée Haubert ahaubert 

Daniel Haumont dhaumont 

Roland Hidoine rhidoine 

Annie Ho aho 

Louis-edgar Imhof leimhof 

Werner Ingold wingold 

Marjan Jadrovski marjan 

Bouchaib Jallouli bjallouli 

Pierre Jamey pjamey 

Annie Javerzac ajaverzac 

Rémy Jentges rjentges 



Christine Jourdan cjourdan 

Jean Michel Kaliszewski jkaliszewski 

Bela Karoly bkaroly 

Fabrice Katz fkatz 

Kamjad Keokajee kkeokajee 

Wouter Koedam wkoedam 

Yoshiko Kurisaki ykurisaki 

Henk Kusumawardana hkusumawardana 

Raymond Laforce rjlaforce 

Mia Lalanne mlalanne 

Christophe Lekimson clekimson 

Bernard Leroy bleroy 

Jacques Levasseur jlevasseur 

John Lockwood jlockwood 

Anthony Lunn alunn 

Laurence Malhomme lcmalhomme 

Pierre Maréchal pmarechal 

Patrice Marois pmarois 

Fernando Martins fmartins 

Donald McKenzie dmckenzie 

François Mercey fmercey 

Pierre-André Merlin pamerlin 

William Millerson wmillerson 

Andrei Mityukov amityukov 

Françoise Monniot fmonniot 

Jean Pierre Moreau jpmoreau 

Nick Morrell njmorrell 

Werner Muster wmuster 

Satya Nand snand 

Mansour Nasr mnasr 

Kurt Neidhart kneidhart 

Michèle Nicolas mnicolas 

Didier Nuq dnuq 

Daniel O'Neill doneill 

Kieran O'Rourke korourke 

Helen Paviot hpaviot 

Léon Perelman lperelman 

Rogerio Pimenta rpimenta 

Jean Pinhas jean_pinhas 

Denise Pithion dpithion 

Gérard Planque gplanque 

Neville Powell npowell 

Nida Rabe nrabe 

POOPALASINGHAM RASAIAH prasaiah 

Mirka Rebetez mrebetez 



Chris Redford credford 

John Rees jrees 

Gilles Renier grenier 

Michael Reymond   

Mansour Rezaei-Mazinani mrmazinani 

Selamihardja Ridwan sridwan 

Steve Robbins srobbins 

Ray Roberts rroberts 

Guenter Roessler groessler 

Alain Roman aroman 

Jacques Rondeaux jrondeaux 

Michel Roujansky mroujansky 

Jean-Michel Roullier jmroullier 

Gilles Roy giroy 

Daniela Russo drusso 

Raoul Salama rsalama 

Stanislava Salamon stanisalamon 

Yong San Yee ysanyee 

Michael Saunders msaunders 

Michel Saunier msaunier 

Patrick Scetbon pscetbon 

Robert Schlatter rschlatter 

Dietgard Schwarz dschwarz 

Patrick Servant patrick_servant 

Kevin Slattery kslattery 

Hugh Small hsmall 

Norman Stoddart nlstoddart 

Jean-Philippe Stoll jpstoll 

Giovanni Strigari gstrigari 

Alain Styger astyger 

Irene Teismann iteismann 

Robert Thela rthela 

Michael Thwaites mthwaites 

Francis Titley ftitley 

Geneviève Truffault gtruffault 

Mariana Tzaribasheva mtzari 

Gabriela Ucrain gabi 

Hilde Van Rossem hvrossem 

Lionel Veyrier lveyrier 

Alfred Weyers aweyers 

Mathew White matwhite 

Bill Wilson bwilson 

Maurice Wizenberg mwizenberg 

Alain Woog awoog 

Eng How Yeo ehyeo 



Marie Zitkova mzitkova 
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